UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com technicalspecification | 1 of 8
APPLICATION
Medium voltage power cables for distribution networks
and generation units, suitable for external installation
including direct buried and in buried cable ducts. UV
Resistant.
CHARACTERISTICS

SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL
INSULATION
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL SHEATH
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
P9XY15KV1050 1 50 16 4.5 1.7 23.8 904
P9XY15KV1070 1 70 16 4.5 1.8 25.8 1132
P9XY15KV1095 1 95 16 4.5 1.8 27.1 1389
P9XY15KV1120 1 120 16 4.5 1.9 28.7 1647
P9XY15KV1150 1 150 25 4.5 2 30.7 2027
P9XY15KV1185 1 185 25 4.5 2 32.2 2368
P9XY15KV1240 1 240 25 4.5 2.1 34.6 2943
P9XY15KV1300 1 300 25 4.5 2.2 37.2 3522
P9XY15KV1400 1 400 35 4.5 2.3 40.2 4445
P9XY15KV1500 1 500 35 4.5 2.4 43.8 5444
P9XY15KV1630 1 630 35 4.5 2.5 48.7 6869
P9XY15KV1800 1 800 35 4.5 2.6 53 8655
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 8.7/15 (17.5)kV
NOMINAL
CROSS
SECTIONAL